3/26/19
3/27/19
3/29/19
4/1/19
4/2/19
4/3/19
4/4/19
4/5/19
4/6/19
4/6/19
4/8/19

4/9/19

4/10/19
4/11/19
4/13/19
4/16/19
4/18/19

4/19/19
4/20/19
4/23/19
4/25/19

4/26/19
4/27/19
4/30/19
5/2/19
5/3/19
5/4/19
5/7/19

5/9/19
5/11/19
5/14/19

5/15/19
5/16/19

Start Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30PM
5:30 PM
7:30PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM

4:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

4:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

4:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM

4:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM

4:00 PM
5:30 PM

End Time
7:30PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM
7:30PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Game / Event Name
Captains Practice
Captains Practice
Captains Practice
Tryouts

Tryouts

Practice

Practice

Practice
Scrimmage Day
Team Building
Practice

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice

Location

Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
TBA

Spring Lake Park High School
Centerview Elementary
10365 Davenport St NE,
Blaine, MN 55449

Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Centerview Elementary
10365 Davenport St NE,
Blaine, MN 55449

Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Centerview Elementary
10365 Davenport St NE,
Blaine, MN 55449

Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Centerview Elementary
10365 Davenport St NE,
Blaine, MN 55449

Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Centerview Elementary
10365 Davenport St NE,
Blaine, MN 55449

Spring Lake Park High School



5/17/19
5/18/19
5/21/19
5/23/19

5/24/19
5/25/19
5/27/19
5/29/19
5/30/19
5/31/19
6/1/19

4:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM

6:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
12:00 PM

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Centerview Elementary
10365 Davenport St NE,
Blaine, MN 55449

Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School

Centerview Elementary
10365 Davenport St NE,
Blaine, MN 55449

Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School
Spring Lake Park High School



