Date	Start Time	End Time	Game / Event Name	Location
3/26/19	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Captains Practice Spring Lake Park High School	
3/27/19	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	Captains Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
3/29/19	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	Captains Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/1/19	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	Tryouts	Spring Lake Park High School
4/2/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Tryouts	Spring Lake Park High School
4/3/19	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/4/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/5/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/6/19	10:00 AM	2:00 PM	Scrimmage Day	Spring Lake Park High School
4/6/19	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	Team Building	TBA
4/8/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/9/19	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Practice	Centerview Elementary 10365 Davenport St NE,
				Blaine, MN 55449
4/10/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/11/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM		Spring Lake Park High School
4/13/19	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/16/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/18/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/19/19	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Practice	Centerview Elementary 10365 Davenport St NE, Blaine, MN 55449
4/20/19	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/23/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/25/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/26/40	4.00 DN4	C.00 DM	Dunation	Centerview Elementary 10365 Davenport St NE,
4/26/19	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Practice	Blaine, MN 55449
4/27/19	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
4/30/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
5/2/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
5/3/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
5/4/19	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
5/7/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
F /0 /4 0	4.00 DN4	C-00 DN4	Dunaki na	Centerview Elementary 10365 Davenport St NE,
5/9/19	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Practice	Blaine, MN 55449
5/11/19	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Practice Spring Lake Park High Sc	
5/14/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
5/15/19	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Practice	Centerview Elementary 10365 Davenport St NE, Blaine, MN 55449
5/16/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School

				Centerview Elementary 10365 Davenport St NE,
5/17/19	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Practice	Blaine, MN 55449
5/18/19	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
5/21/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
5/23/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
				Centerview Elementary 10365 Davenport St NE,
5/24/19	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Practice	Blaine, MN 55449
5/25/19	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
5/27/19	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
5/29/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
5/30/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
5/31/19	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School
6/1/19	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Practice	Spring Lake Park High School